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216325 Abo Al Haija , Zaid M 11 2014 X
216248 Adams , Caroline F 9 2016 X/C
189833 Adams , Christian M 11 2014 X
289670 Adams , Colton M 7 - X
265471 Adams , Madison F 10 2015 X
261701 Aeschliman , Abby F 12 2012 X
121867 Allen , Katie F 11 2014 X
237798 Anderson , Hannah F 11 2014 X
259723 Anderson , Stephen M 9 2016 X
220372 Arnett , Abbey F 10 2015 X
204028 Balmer , Rebbie F 10 2015 X
267874 Barbosa , Lucius M 11 2014 X
285314 Barnard , Dominic M 8 - X
244648 Barrett , Beau M 10 2015 X
262860 Barton , Justin  M 9 2016 X
173143 Behrens , Michael M 12 2013 X
244650 Bell , Dylan M 10 2015 X
205772 Bellah , Jacob M 11 2014 X
212905 Bennett , Johnny M 11 2014 X
189845 Benson , Will M 10 2015 X
270229 Bishop , Jayne F 7 - X
250530 Black , Tori F 11 2014 C
122435 Bobo , Christian M 11 2014 X
172913 Bobo , Clayton M 10 2015 X
216241 Bogard , Blayne F 11 2014 X
280551 Boozer , Makayla F 10 2015 X
265457 Bowden , Daniel M 10 2015 X
289657 Boyd , Alex  M 8 - X
197237 Boyd , Emily F 12 2013 X
203417 Brannon , Jonah M 12 2013 X
250531 Brooke , Steger F 11 2014 C
250522 Brown , Emily F 10 2015 C
277666 Burkeen , Amy F 10 2015 X
189844 Burkeen , Camron M 11 2014 X
265341 Butler , Cade M 9 2016 X
213762 Butler , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
293521 Byerly , Andy M 12 2013 X
178905 Cain , Chandler  M 12 2013 X
172917 Capps , Garrison M 11 2014 X
237781 Carson , Elle F 8 - X
197238 Carter , Anna Beth F 11 2014 X
178000 Chapman , Carson M 11 2014 X
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289655 Chapman , Jackson M 8 - X
178913 Chester , Bryce  M 12 2013 X
293522 Chestnut , Cheryl F 9 2016 X
216328 Clark , Ian  M 9 2016 X
289659 Collie , Austin M 8 - X
121831 Connell , Kendra F 12 2013 X
244654 Connely-Barnard , Tyler M 10 2015 X
160415 Contri , Claire F 12 2013 X
261698 Conway , Faith F 8 - X
189891 Cooper , Cameron M 12 2013 X
265464 Cox , Chaney F 9 2016 X
244656 Cox , Colton M 10 2015 X
189843 Cox , Felix M 12 2013 X
250536 Coy , Anna F 10 2015 C
289663 Crady , Kyle M 7 - X
269773 Crawford , Daniel M 10 2015 X
166594 Crawford , Mikalya F 12 2013 X
173219 Crosier , Claire F 12 2013 X/C
174887 Culver , Colby M 12 2011 X
251567 Curd , Logan M 10 2015 X
244962 Daniel , Tre M 12 2013 X
285317 Darnell , Dylan M 8 - X
273307 Darnell , Jarrett M 8 - X
203423 Darnell , Jeremy M 11 2014 X
189842 Davenport , Ty M 11 2014 X
174886 Dawson , Aaron M 11 2014 X
285318 Deshields , Bobby  M 7 - X
282271 Dickerson , Nick M 11 2013 X
248449 Diehl , Dani F 10 2015 X
216243 Dodd , Hannah F 10 2015 X
248719 Doughty , Jenny  F 10 2015 X
248718 Doughty , Victoria F 10 2015 X
248446 Dukes , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
248445 Dukes , Megan F 10 2015 X
221186 Duncan , Breaha F 11 2014 C
212902 Duncan , Garrett  M 11 2014 X
289665 Duncan , Will M 7 - X
262856 Dunham , Wyatt M 8 - X
265463 Dunn , Garrett M 9 2016 X
293523 Dunn , Jacob M 12 2013 X
122444 Eastwood , Logan M 11 2014 X
178924 Efinger , Josh M 12 2013 X
285315 Elliott , Keaton M 8 - X
244658 Ellis , Sean M 10 2015 X
178912 Emerson , Cole  M 12 2013 X
280549 Emery , Brianna F 10 2015 X
250542 Ericson , Ciera F 9 2016 C
203175 Evans , KK F 11 2014 X
237783 Fain , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
289662 Fennel , Aaron M 8 - X
269894 Foster , John M 9 2016 X
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233605 Foster , Kathryn F 11 2014 X
279307 Fraher , Maggie F 8 - X
212675 Franco , Robert M 11 2014 X
289669 Franklin , Kanyon M 7 - X
259724 Franklin , Ki M 9 2016 X
269906 Frazier , James M 9 2016 X
225146 Friedrich , McKenna F 11 2014 X
106092 Fritts , Allie F 12 2013 X
203425 Fritts , Jacob M 10 2015 X
166593 Futrell , Ellie F 12 2013 X
250666 Gabriel , Melany F 10 2015 X
267882 Gaddie , Rainey F 9 2016 C
249844 Gallimore , Ty M 9 2016 X
241721 Gamble , Lee M 10 2015 X
288503 Gamble , Mia F 8 - X
241720 Gamble , Ty M 10 2015 X
203164 Garland , Keylee F 11 2014 X
251738 Garland , Philicady F 8 - X
216244 Garrison , Kallie F 10 2015 X
250537 Garrison , Taylor F 10 2015 X
221188 Gesler , Eleri F 11 2014 X/C
191198 Gesler , Gwynnie F 9 2016 X
160411 Glynn , Haley F 12 2013 X
207905 Grady , Suzanna F 11 2014 X
242276 Granda , Dillian M 9 2016 X
166591 Greer , Megan F 12 2013 X
216252 Hager , Grace F 9 2016 X
247675 Hale , Jackson M 10 2015 X
276037 Hall , Brenton  M 7 - X
205778 Hanes , Jack M 12 2013 X
244660 Hansen , Sidney M 10 2015 X
250538 Harpole , Amanda F 10 2015 X
212898 Harris , Christian M 11 2014 X
265474 Henson , Sara F 9 2016 X
285397 Hicks , Adyson F 7 - X
122460 Hicks , Tanner M 11 2014 X
212655 Higgins , Jordan  M 11 2014 X
237784 Hill , Anna F 9 2016 X
121837 Hill , Chaney F 12 2012 X
216239 Hlava , Mallory F 11 2014 X
193897 Hornbuckle , Alicia F 12 2013 X
289671 Houk , Landon M 7 - X
295301 Housden , Izzy F 7 - X
237785 Houston , Kirsten F 10 2015 X
293525 Howes , Logan M 10 2015 X
269828 Hudson , Heath M 9 2016 X
289672 Ison , Cameron M 7 - X
285313 Ives , Tristan  M 10 2015 X
251737 Jackson , Ellie F 9 2016 X
293527 Jackson , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
293532 Jackson , Tatum F 9 2016 X
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250523 Jennings , Avery F 10 2015 X
173118 Jeziorski , Audrey F 11 2013 X
216251 Johnson , Olivia F 9 2016 X
203504 Johnson , Payton M 12 2013 X
280573 Johnson , Taylor M 9 2016 X
275965 Jones , Kylie F 10 2015 X
204281 Jones , Kylie F 11 2014 X
285319 Jones , Madison F 7 - X
151480 Kelly , Kennedy F 12 2013 X
269908 Kelso , Jace M 9 2016 X
251743 Kelso , Kaci F 8 - X
160413 Kelso , Kayli F 12 2013 X
91177 Kelso , Laken F 12 2013 X

284692 Kendall , Semaj M 9 2016 X
237786 Kimball , Cheyenne F 10 2015 X
253016 King , Tyler M 9 2016 X
250526 Konchar , Devon F 10 2015 C
233364 Kramer , Jacob M 12 2013 X
251736 Kramer , Paige  F 8 - X
259728 Kuykendall , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
151481 Lamb , Lexie F 11 2014 X
181407 Lax , Kaylee F 12 2013 C
216253 Lencki , Jayden F 9 2016 X
244669 Lovett , Garrett M 10 2015 X
285322 Lyons , Chandler M 7 - X
250660 Maggert , Eli M 8 - X
122468 Malone , Jeremiah M 12 2013 X
285324 Manning , Layne M 7 - X
268809 Manning , Lexie F 9 2016 C
212670 Manning , Nick M 11 2014 X
285316 Manus , Zach M 8 - X
250543 Mayfield , Aba-Gayle F 9 2016 C
221185 Mayfield , Sydney F 11 2014 C
248444 Mays , Carson F 10 2015 X
270230 McCallon , Riley F 7 - X
285612 McClard , Brent Thomas M 12 2014 X
265468 McCuiston , Cassidy F 9 2016 C
265475 McKeel , Keeli F 9 2016 C
241725 McManus , Myles M 10 2015 X
216237 Mcclain , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
278485 Mendoza , Erick M 7 - X
237787 Mikulcik , Joza F 10 2015 X
265456 Milby , Reece M 9 2016 X
285320 Minor , Joseph M 11 2013 X
181402 Mitchell , Cassity D F 12 2013 C
262858 Mize , Kade M 9 2016 X
216329 Mohler , Kameron  M 10 2015 X
240809 Moorehead , Jamison M 10 2015 X
293530 Morrison , Hunter M 10 2015 X
204284 Murdock , Kenzie F 11 2014 X
250539 Murphy , Carston F 10 2015 C
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160412 Murphy , Celia F 12 2013 X
189839 Murphy , Seth M 11 2014 X
279308 Nance , Carlie F 8 - X
250540 Nance , Parker F 10 2015 X
265465 Nawrocki , Emily F 9 2016 C
265454 Nelson , Ben M 9 2016 X
212660 Norsworthy , Jordan M 11 2014 X
244735 Nunez , Jorge M 11 2014 X
265452 Okuda , Michael M 11 2014 X
233607 Orange , Makenzie F 11 2014 X
122475 Orr , Cody M 11 2014 X
234253 Orr , Curtis M 10 2015 X
280572 Overbey , Jimmy M 9 2016 X
244680 Owen , Jameson M 10 2015 X
241958 Palmer , Kurtis M 10 2015 X
248450 Panahandeh , Auzin F 10 2015 X
216240 Parks , Cameron F 11 2014 X
289668 Paschall , Caden M 7 - X
250665 Patraca , Mayra F 10 2015 X
267884 Paulus , Anna-Lena F 10 2015 X
284513 Phillips , Ella F 8 - X
178916 Phillips , Gage  M 12 2013 X
227919 Phillips , Jaelyn F 9 2016 X
203165 Phillips , Maddie F 9 2014 X
174884 Pigg , Lofton M 11 2014 X
289673 Pingel , Braden M 7 - X
106091 Pittenger , Reagan F 12 2013 X
166592 Pittman , Abby F 12 2013 X
270231 Poston , Avery F 7 - X
269892 Potts , Connor M 9 2016 X
251742 Powers , Caitlyn F 8 - X
237788 Price , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
122426 Price , Kamden M 12 2013 X
275833 Prince , Hunter  M 8 - X
270232 Provine , Bailey F 7 - X
237789 Puckett , Keeli F 10 2015 X
269903 Ray , Logan M 9 2016 X
289666 Ray , Matthew M 7 - X
174888 Rister , Aaron M 12 2013 X
181404 Roberts , Sydney F 12 2013 C
212668 Robertson , Kevin  M 11 2014 X
269434 Roblero , Jojo M 8 - X
279309 Rogers , Katelyn F 9 2016 X
289660 Rollins , Jayden M 8 - X
269435 Rudolph , Hunter  M 8 - X
216324 Salas , Deni M 9 2016 X
262866 Salyers , Sarah F 9 2016 X
267883 Sanchez , Daniel M 12 2013 X
244685 Schroader , Jake M 10 2015 X
253234 Schroeder , Madison F 12 2013 X
269899 Schwepker , Luke M 9 2016 X
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265461 Scott , Briley M 9 2016 X
203428 Scott , Garrett M 10 2015 X
248447 Scott , Libby  F 10 2015 X
253233 Settle , Charlee F 9 2016 X
259778 Shelton , Austen M 12 2013 X
265455 Shelton , Jesse M 9 2016 X
234249 Sheridan , Ethan M 12 2013 X
227069 Sheridan , Griffen M 12 2013 X
281433 Sirls , Trent  M 8 - X
262861 Smith , Ainsley F 8 - X
261697 Smith , Bradley M 12 2013 X
244692 Smith , Gunner M 10 2015 X
265462 Smith , Isaac M 9 2016 X
189837 Smith , Jacob M 10 2015 X
259722 Spain , Caleb M 10 2015 X
203204 Spann , Jacie F 12 2013 X
251739 Stallings , Kylie F 8 - X
270233 Stallins , Emma F 9 2016 X
203424 Stalls , Tyce  M 10 2015 X
289664 Starks , Karsen M 7 - X
265460 Steele , Chandler M 9 2016 X
172903 Steele , Connor M 12 2013 X
244700 Steinfeldt , Lance M 10 2015 X
189846 Stom , Ty M 11 2014 X
216250 Stom , Zoe F 9 2016 X
244954 Stribling , Dareios M 10 2015 X
259725 Stubblefield , Ellis M 9 2016 X
203400 Swain , Tucker M 9 2016 X
265466 Taylor , Jaquelyn F 11 2014 X
259719 Thompson , Marshall M 11 2014 X
244711 Thorn , Kolbee M 10 2015 X
265467 Thurmond , Claire F 9 2016 C
250668 Tipton , Madison F 10 2015 X
227918 Todd , Hannah F 9 2016 X
269280 Tovar , Mervin M 9 2016 X
248442 Travis , Tisha F 10 2014 X
278909 Trombetti , Daniel M 9 2016 X
267880 Tyson , Haley F 9 2016 X
285327 Tyson , Nick M 7 - X
280446 Underhill , Kelly F 9 2016 X
189847 Underhill , Tyler M 12 2013 X
250541 Underwood , Brooklyn F 9 2016 C
203401 Vazquez , Oskar M 9 2016 X
121839 Wagner , Lauren F 12 2012 X
121840 Wagner , Lindsey F 12 2012 X
269433 Walker , Ben M 8 - X
244713 Walker , Gabe M 10 2015 X
289656 Ward , Isaac M 8 - X
269829 Warner , Jacob M 9 2016 X
285311 Watson , Hailey F 10 2015 X
285312 Watson , Scott  M 8 - X
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269896 Watters , Jacob M 9 2016 X
279306 Watters , Makinlee F 8 - X
251735 Weatherly , Paige  F 8 - X
269901 Wells , Stephen M 10 2015 X
289658 White , Colby M 8 - X
216247 Wicker , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
250661 Wicker , Jessica F 9 2016 X
178928 Wilhelm , Brian  M 12 2013 X
281515 Wilkins , Anna F 9 2016 X
251741 Wilmurth , Anna Belle F 8 - X
240810 Wilson , Chesly F 10 2015 X
285273 Woods , David M 11 2014 X
293531 Woods , TJ M 12 2013 X
265472 Wyant , Anna F 9 2016 C
240811 Wyant , Katie F 10 2015 X
172922 Wyatt , Jordyn F 11 2014 C
121841 Yates , Bailey F 12 2013 X
244717 Yeager , Bryce M 10 2015 X
181398 Yocum , Alexandria M F 12 2013 C
178971 Yong , Ben  M 12 2013 X
289661 Young , Austin M 8 - X
251839 Young , Gracey F 10 2015 X
251740 Zimmerman , Lilli F 8 - X
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Varsity

Anderson, Isaac  
Boadway, Alyssa 
Bobo, Carson 
Caldwell, Shaye 
Conway, Faith 
Davis, Rebecca 
Henry, Leonard 
Hill, Chaney 
LaRose, Christopher 
Lawrence, Stephen 
Lewis, Ava 
Lockwood, Brianna 
Moore, Maia 
Reynolds, Jason 
Rister, Jacob 
Rudolph, Hunter  
Salyers, Sarah 
Sheridan, Griffen 
Smith, Lee 
Spiker, Madisyn 
Stallins, Emma 
Stenquist, Patrick 
Vlassopoulos, Kyra 
Watkins, Zoe 
Wilkins, Anna 

Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Stephen 
Boyd, Alex  
Brannon, Jonah 
Chapman, Carson 
Chapman, Jackson 
Collie, Austin 
Darnell, Jarrett 
Darnell, Jeremy 
Dawson, Aaron 
Foster, John 
Franklin, Ki 
Fritts, Jacob 
Kuykendall, Jonathan 
Pigg, Lofton 
Rister, Aaron 
Rollins, Jayden 
Scott, Garrett 
Shelton, Austen 
Shelton, Jesse 
Sheridan, Ethan 
Stalls, Tyce  
Stubblefield, Ellis 
Ward, Isaac 
White, Colby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Christian 
Benson, Will 
Brannon, Jonah 
Butler, Cade 
Butler, Isaiah 

X Capps, Garrison 
Curd, Logan 
Darnell, Jeremy 
Dawson, Aaron 
Eastwood, Logan 
Emerson, Cole  
Johnson, Payton 
Mize, Kade 
Mohler, Kameron  
Price, Kamden 
Scott, Garrett 
Smith, Jacob 
Steele, Chandler 
Stribling, Dareios 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Madison 
Arnett, Abbey 
Boozer, Makayla 
Carson, Elle 
Doughty, Victoria 
Emery, Brianna 
Evans, KK 
Friedrich, McKenna 
Fritts, Allie 
Greer, Megan 
Hornbuckle, Alicia 
Puckett, Keeli 
Settle, Charlee 
Spann, Jacie 
Travis, Tisha 
Underhill, Kelly 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Caroline 
Black, Tori 
Brooke, Steger 
Brown, Emily 
Crosier, Claire 
Duncan, Breaha 
Ericson, Ciera 
Gaddie, Rainey 
Gesler, Eleri 
Konchar, Devon 
Lax, Kaylee 
Mayfield, Aba-Gayle 
McCuiston, Cassidy 
Mitchell, Cassity D
Roberts, Sydney 
Underwood, Brooklyn 
Wyatt, Jordyn 
Yocum, Alexandria M

Varsity
Football

Adams, Christian 
Barrett, Beau 

X Behrens, Dylan 
Behrens, Michael 
Bell, Dylan 
Bellah, Jacob 
Bennett, Johnny 
Bobo, Christian 

X Bramley, Deandre 
Cain, Chandler  
Chester, Bryce  
Clark, Ian  
Cox, Colton 
Crawford, Daniel 
Culver, Colby 
Daniel, Tre 
Dawson, Aaron 
Duncan, Garrett  
Dunn, Garrett 
Efinger, Josh 
Ellis, Sean 
Foster, John 
Franco, Robert 
Franklin, Ki 
Frazier, James 
Hansen, Sidney 
Harris, Christian 
Hudson, Heath 
Kelso, Jace 
Lovett, Garrett 
Malone, Jeremiah 

X Miller, Michael 
Nelson, Ben 
Norsworthy, Jordan 
Nunez, Jorge 
Orr, Cody 
Orr, Curtis 
Owen, Jameson 
Phillips, Gage  
Potts, Connor 
Ray, Logan 
Robertson, Kevin  
Schroader, Jake 
Schwepker, Luke 

X Sheridan, Griffen 
Smith, Gunner 
Smith, Isaac 
Steinfeldt, Lance 
Stribling, Dareios 
Thorn, Kolbee 
Trombetti, Daniel 
Walker, Gabe 
Warner, Jacob 
Watters, Jacob 
Wells, Stephen 
Yeager, Bryce 
Yong, Ben  

Varsity

Alexander(II), Charles

Christopher

Alexander, Erica 
Allbritten, Toby  Isaac
Bazzell, Gage 
Bell, Dylan 
Bobo, Christian 
Bobo, Clayton 
Bowden, Daniel 
Conway, Brittany 
Cox, Colton 
Douglas, Andrew 
Emerson, Cole  
Gardner, Ben 
Gowen, Wendell Jacob 
Hudgin, Jacob 
Jones, Shawn Allen Dean
Martin, Zachary T
McClard, Brent Thomas
McManus, Myles 
Mullins, Allen 
Noel, Colton 
Paschall, Cody 
Perry, Braxton 
Ray, Tyler M
Salyers, Sarah 
Tabers, Jerald 
Tidwell, Ethan 
Turner, Trevor  
Tyson, Haley 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Carter, Anna Beth
Crawford, Mikalya 
Doughty, Jenny  
Doughty, Victoria 
Futrell, Ellie 
Garland, Keylee 
Garland, Philicady 
Greer, Megan 
Jackson, Ellie 
Kelso, Kaci 
Kelso, Kayli 
Kelso, Laken 
Kramer, Paige  
Murphy, Celia 
Phillips, Jaelyn 
Pittman, Abby 
Stallings, Kylie 
Todd, Hannah 
Weatherly, Paige  
Wilmurth, Anna Belle
Young, Gracey 
Zimmerman, Lilli 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bobo, Clayton 
Bowden, Daniel 
Butler, Isaiah 
Capps, Garrison 

X Contri, Claire 
Gallimore, Ty 
Hicks, Tanner 
Kuykendall, Jonathan 
Steele, Connor 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Contri, Claire 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abo Al Haija, Zaid 
Adams, Christian 
Barbosa, Lucius 
Benson, Will 
Bobo, Christian 
Burkeen, Camron 
Clark, Ian  
Davenport, Ty 
Dawson, Aaron 
Gamble, Lee 
Gamble, Ty 

X Granda, Dillian 
X Hale, Jackson 
X Hall, Brandon 

McManus, Myles 
Murphy, Seth 
Palmer, Kurtis 
Salas, Deni 
Sanchez, Daniel 
Scott, Briley 
Smith, Jacob 
Steele, Chandler 
Steele, Connor 
Stom, Ty 
Tovar, Mervin 
Underhill, Tyler 
Wilhelm, Brian  

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Caroline 
Anderson, Hannah 
Balmer, Rebbie 
Bogard, Blayne 
Burkeen, Amy 
Dodd, Hannah 
Fain, Kaylee 
Garrison, Kallie 
Grady, Suzanna 
Hager, Grace 
Hlava, Mallory 

Houston, Kirsten 
Jones, Kylie 
Jones, Kylie 
Lencki, Jayden 
Mcclain, Elizabeth 
Mikulcik, Joza 
Parks, Cameron 
Paulus, Anna-Lena 
Pittenger, Reagan 
Puckett, Keeli 
Stom, Zoe 
Wicker, Alyssa 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barbosa, Lucius 
Butler, Isaiah 
Eastwood, Logan 
Emerson, Cole  
Hicks, Tanner 
Okuda, Michael 
Sanchez, Daniel 
Smith, Bradley 
Steele, Connor 
Swain, Tucker 
Thompson, Marshall 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Aeschliman, Abby 
Anderson, Hannah 
Bishop, Jayne 
Boyd, Emily 
Conway, Faith 
Crosier, Claire 
Hlava, Mallory 
Jennings, Avery 
Kelly, Kennedy 
Mcclain, Elizabeth 
Mikulcik, Joza 
Paulus, Anna-Lena 
Stallins, Emma 
Taylor, Jaquelyn 
Tipton, Madison 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barbosa, Lucius 
Barton, Justin  

X Bellah, Jacob 
Bobo, Christian 
Cooper, Cameron 
Cox, Felix 
Culver, Colby 
Curd, Logan 
Daniel, Tre 
Dunham, Wyatt 

X Franco, Robert 
Higgins, Jordan  
King, Tyler 
Malone, Jeremiah 
Manning, Nick 
McClard, Brent Thomas
Mize, Kade 
Moorehead, Jamison 
Nelson, Ben 
Norsworthy, Jordan 
Nunez, Jorge 

X Okuda, Michael 
Orange, Makenzie 
Orr, Cody 

X Ray, Logan 
Robertson, Kevin  
Salas, Deni 
Sanchez, Daniel 
Sheridan, Griffen 
Sirls, Trent  
Stribling, Dareios 
Vazquez, Oskar 
Warner, Jacob 
Wilhelm, Brian  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Katie 
Balmer, Rebbie 
Bishop, Jayne 
Cox, Chaney 
Friedrich, McKenna 
Gesler, Eleri 
Gesler, Gwynnie 
Glynn, Haley 
Hill, Anna 
Hornbuckle, Alicia 
Houston, Kirsten 
Jackson, Ellie 
Jeziorski, Audrey 
Kimball, Cheyenne 
Lencki, Jayden 
Mikulcik, Joza 
Phillips, Ella 
Phillips, Maddie 
Pittenger, Reagan 
Salyers, Sarah 
Schroeder, Madison 
Settle, Charlee 
Smith, Ainsley 
Travis, Tisha 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 
Wicker, Alyssa 
Wicker, Jessica 
Wilkins, Anna 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Butler, Cade 
Butler, Isaiah 
Byerly, Andy 
Chestnut, Cheryl 
Daniel, Tre 
Dunn, Jacob 
Foster, Kathryn 
Garrison, Taylor 
Harpole, Amanda 
Howes, Logan 
Jackson, Kaylee 
Jackson, Tatum 

X Maxwell, Ray 
Morrison, Hunter 
Nance, Parker 
Tyson, Haley 
Woods, TJ 

Varsity
Volleyball

Connell, Kendra 
Friedrich, McKenna 
Hill, Chaney 
Lamb, Lexie 
Mays, Carson 
Murdock, Kenzie 
Spann, Jacie 
Wagner, Lauren 
Wagner, Lindsey 
Yates, Bailey 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bell, Dylan 
Connely-Barnard, Tyler 
Culver, Colby 
Dickerson, Nick 
Doughty, Victoria 
Efinger, Josh 
Elliott, Keaton 
Hanes, Jack 
Kramer, Jacob 
Minor, Joseph 
Owen, Jameson 
Powers, Caitlyn 
Watson, Hailey 
Woods, David 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cooper, Cameron 
Dunham, Wyatt 
Higgins, Jordan  
King, Tyler 
Maggert, Eli 
Moorehead, Jamison 
Murphy, Seth 
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Nunez, Jorge 
Sanchez, Daniel 
Sirls, Trent  
Spain, Caleb 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Allen, Katie 
Bishop, Jayne 
Gabriel, Melany 
Harpole, Amanda 

X Houston, Kirsten 
Jeziorski, Audrey 
Kimball, Cheyenne 
Panahandeh, Auzin 
Patraca, Mayra 
Phillips, Maddie 
Smith, Ainsley 
Tipton, Madison 
Wicker, Alyssa 
Wicker, Jessica 
Wilson, Chesly 
Wyant, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Colton 
Anderson, Stephen 
Boyd, Alex  
Chapman, Jackson 
Collie, Austin 
Crady, Kyle 
Darnell, Jarrett 
Duncan, Will 
Fennel, Aaron 
Foster, John 
Franklin, Kanyon 
Franklin, Ki 
Fritts, Jacob 
Houk, Landon 
Ison, Cameron 
Kuykendall, Jonathan 
Paschall, Caden 
Pingel, Braden 
Ray, Matthew 
Rollins, Jayden 
Scott, Garrett 
Shelton, Jesse 
Starks, Karsen 
Stubblefield, Ellis 
Ward, Isaac 
White, Colby 
Young, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Benson, Will 
Butler, Cade 

X Capps, Garrison 
Curd, Logan 
Darnell, Jeremy 
Dawson, Aaron 
Franklin, Ki 
Mize, Kade 
Mohler, Kameron  
Scott, Garrett 
Smith, Jacob 
Steele, Chandler 
Stribling, Dareios 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Madison 
Arnett, Abbey 
Boozer, Makayla 
Carson, Elle 
Doughty, Jenny  
Doughty, Victoria 
Emery, Brianna 
Evans, KK 
Friedrich, McKenna 
Jackson, Ellie 
Lencki, Jayden 
Phillips, Jaelyn 
Puckett, Keeli 
Settle, Charlee 
Travis, Tisha 
Underhill, Kelly 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Coy, Anna 
Manning, Lexie 
Mayfield, Sydney 
McKeel, Keeli 
Murphy, Carston 
Nawrocki, Emily 
Orange, Makenzie 
Thurmond, Claire 
Wyant, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Christian 
Barrett, Beau 

X Behrens, Dylan 
Bell, Dylan 
Bennett, Johnny 
Bobo, Christian 

X Bramley, Deandre 
Clark, Ian  
Crawford, Daniel 
Dawson, Aaron 

Duncan, Garrett  
Dunn, Garrett 
Ellis, Sean 
Foster, John 
Franco, Robert 
Franklin, Ki 
Frazier, James 
Hansen, Sidney 
Harris, Christian 
Hudson, Heath 
Kelso, Jace 
Lovett, Garrett 

X Miller, Michael 
Nelson, Ben 

X Nunez, Jorge 
Orr, Curtis 
Owen, Jameson 
Potts, Connor 
Ray, Logan 
Robertson, Kevin  
Schroader, Jake 
Schwepker, Luke 

X Sheridan, Griffen 
Smith, Gunner 
Smith, Isaac 
Steinfeldt, Lance 
Stribling, Dareios 
Thorn, Kolbee 
Trombetti, Daniel 
Walker, Gabe 
Warner, Jacob 
Watters, Jacob 
Wells, Stephen 
Yeager, Bryce 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Adams, Madison 
X Boone , Cameron  
X Burch, Kaleigh 

Doughty, Jenny  
Gamble, Mia 
Garland, Keylee 
Garland, Philicady 
Hicks, Adyson 
Housden, Izzy 
Jackson, Ellie 
Kelso, Kaci 
Kramer, Paige  
Phillips, Jaelyn 
Powers, Caitlyn 
Stallings, Kylie 
Todd, Hannah 
Weatherly, Paige  
Wilmurth, Anna Belle
Young, Gracey 
Zimmerman, Lilli 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abo Al Haija, Zaid 
Benson, Will 
Burkeen, Camron 
Clark, Ian  
Darnell, Jarrett 
Gamble, Lee 
Gamble, Ty 
Granda, Dillian 
Hale, Jackson 

X Hall, Brandon 
Hall, Brenton  
McManus, Myles 
Mendoza, Erick 
Palmer, Kurtis 
Prince, Hunter  
Roblero, Jojo 
Rudolph, Hunter  
Salas, Deni 
Scott, Briley 
Smith, Jacob 
Steele, Chandler 
Tovar, Mervin 
Walker, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Caroline 
Balmer, Rebbie 
Bishop, Jayne 
Burkeen, Amy 
Carson, Elle 
Dodd, Hannah 
Fain, Kaylee 
Garrison, Kallie 
Hager, Grace 
Houston, Kirsten 
Jones, Kylie 
Jones, Kylie 
Lencki, Jayden 
McCallon, Riley 
Mikulcik, Joza 
Paulus, Anna-Lena 
Poston, Avery 
Price, Kaitlyn 
Provine, Bailey 
Puckett, Keeli 
Stallins, Emma 
Stom, Zoe 
Wicker, Alyssa 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Diehl, Dani 
Dukes, Kaitlyn 
Dukes, Megan 
Friedrich, McKenna 
Johnson, Olivia 
Mays, Carson 
Murdock, Kenzie 
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Scott, Libby  

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Barnard, Dominic 
Darnell, Dylan 
Deshields, Bobby  
Doughty, Victoria 
Ives, Tristan  
Jones, Madison 
Lyons, Chandler 
Manning, Layne 
Manus, Zach 
Minor, Joseph 
Powers, Caitlyn 
Tyson, Nick 
Watson, Scott  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Butler, Cade 
Franklin, Ki 
Johnson, Taylor 
Kendall, Semaj 
Milby, Reece 
Mize, Kade 
Nelson, Ben 
Overbey, Jimmy 
Steele, Chandler 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Carson, Elle 
Jackson, Ellie 
Kelso, Kaci 
Lencki, Jayden 
Phillips, Ella 
Phillips, Jaelyn 
Settle, Charlee 
Stallings, Kylie 
Underhill, Kelly 

Freshman
Football

X Behrens, Dylan 
X Bramley, Deandre 

Dunn, Garrett 
Ellis, Sean 
Foster, John 
Franklin, Ki 
Frazier, James 
Hansen, Sidney 
Hudson, Heath 
Kelso, Jace 
Lovett, Garrett 
Nelson, Ben 
Owen, Jameson 

Potts, Connor 
Ray, Logan 

X Schroader, Jake 
Schwepker, Luke 

X Sheridan, Griffen 
Smith, Gunner 
Smith, Isaac 

X Thorn, Kolbee 
Trombetti, Daniel 

X Walker, Gabe 
Warner, Jacob 
Watters, Jacob 

X Yeager, Bryce 

Freshman
Volleyball

Conway, Faith 
Fraher, Maggie 
Henson, Sara 
Jackson, Ellie 
Nance, Carlie 
Rogers, Katelyn 
Salyers, Sarah 
Tyson, Haley 
Watters, Makinlee 
Wilmurth, Anna Belle


